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Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Spuzzum Fury

Green Bay FFC
Boston Bushy Beaver
Denver Fonk

MGM Poolside Donk
Auburn Newtons
PoCo Ambers

Seattle Riders

New York Kevin!

Long Beach Lowriders

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Green Bay FFC
Denver Fonk

Seattle Riders
Spuzzum Fury

Boston Bushy Beaver
Auburn Newtons
PoCo Ambers

Long Beach Lowriders
MGM Poolside Donk
New York Kevin!

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Green Bay FFC
Spuzzum Fury

MGM Poolside Donk
Boston Bushy Beaver
Auburn Newtons
Seattle Riders

New York Kevin!
Denver Fonk

PoCo Ambers

Long Beach Lowriders

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Spuzzum Fury

Boston Bushy Beaver
Denver Fonk

MGM Poolside Donk
Auburn Newtons
Seattle Riders

PoCo Ambers

Green Bay FFC

New York Kevin!

Long Beach Lowriders

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Spuzzum Fury

Denver Fonk

Auburn Newtons

Seattle Riders

PoCo Ambers

Boston Bushy Beaver
New York Kevin!

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

-1.00
-1.00
-3.00
-3.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00

-1.00
-2.00
-3.00
-3.00
-3.00
-4.00
-4.00

-1.00
-1.00
-3.00
-3.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00

-1.00
-1.00
-3.00
-3.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00

-1.00
-1.00
-3.00
-3.00
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MGM Poolside Donk 0.00 -4.00
Green Bay FFC 0.00 -4.00
Long Beach Lowriders 0.00 -4.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Auburn Newtons 4.00

Seattle Riders 4.00

New York Kevin! 4.00

Spuzzum Fury 3.00 -1.00
Long Beach Lowriders 3.00 -1.00
PoCo Ambers 1.00 -3.00
Green Bay FFC 1.00 -3.00
Denver Fonk 0.00 -4.00
Boston Bushy Beaver 0.00 -4.00
MGM Poolside Donk 0.00 -4.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Seattle Riders 4.00

PoCo Ambers 4.00

Green Bay FFC 4.00

Spuzzum Fury 3.00 -1.00
Boston Bushy Beaver 3.00 -1.00
Auburn Newtons 1.00 -3.00
MGM Poolside Donk 1.00 -3.00
New York Kevin! 0.00 -4.00
Long Beach Lowriders 0.00 -4.00
Denver Fonk 0.00 -4.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

PoCo Ambers 4.00

Green Bay FFC 4.00

New York Kevin! 4.00

Boston Bushy Beaver 3.00 -1.00
Denver Fonk 3.00 -1.00
MGM Poolside Donk 1.00 -3.00
Long Beach Lowriders 1.00 -3.00
Seattle Riders 0.00 -4.00
Spuzzum Fury 0.00 -4.00
Auburn Newtons 0.00 -4.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

PoCo Ambers 4.00

New York Kevin! 4.00

MGM Poolside Donk 4.00

Denver Fonk 3.00 -1.00
Auburn Newtons 3.00 -1.00
Boston Bushy Beaver 1.00 -3.00
Spuzzum Fury 1.00 -3.00
Green Bay FFC 0.00 -4.00
Long Beach Lowriders 0.00 -4.00
Seattle Riders 0.00 -4.00

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Denver Fonk 4.00
Boston Bushy Beaver 4.00
Seattle Riders 4.00
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New York Kevin! 3.00 -1.00
Auburn Newtons 2.00 -2.00
PoCo Ambers 1.00 -3.00
Green Bay FFC 1.00 -3.00
Long Beach Lowriders 1.00 -3.00
MGM Poolside Donk 0.00 -4.00
Spuzzum Fury 0.00 -4.00

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Seattle Riders 4.00

New York Kevin! 4.00

Spuzzum Fury 4.00

Long Beach Lowriders 3.00 -1.00
Green Bay FFC 2.00 -2.00
Denver Fonk 1.00 -3.00
Boston Bushy Beaver 1.00 -3.00
MGM Poolside Donk 1.00 -3.00
Auburn Newtons 0.00 -4.00
PoCo Ambers 0.00 -4.00

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Seattle Riders 4.00

Green Bay FFC 4.00

Boston Bushy Beaver 4.00

New York Kevin! 3.00 -1.00
Auburn Newtons 3.00 -1.00
Long Beach Lowriders 1.00 -3.00
MGM Poolside Donk 1.00 -3.00
Spuzzum Fury 0.00 -4.00
Denver Fonk 0.00 -4.00
PoCo Ambers 0.00 -4.00

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Seattle Riders 4.00

Boston Bushy Beaver 4.00

New York Kevin! 4.00

Auburn Newtons 3.00 -1.00
Spuzzum Fury 3.00 -1.00
Long Beach Lowriders 1.00 -3.00
Denver Fonk 1.00 -3.00
Green Bay FFC 0.00 -4.00
MGM Poolside Donk 0.00 -4.00
PoCo Ambers 0.00 -4.00

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Seattle Riders 4.00

Long Beach Lowriders 4.00

Denver Fonk 3.00 -1.00
MGM Poolside Donk 3.00 -1.00
New York Kevin! 2.00 -2.00
Auburn Newtons 2.00 -2.00
Spuzzum Fury 1.00 -3.00
Green Bay FFC 1.00 -3.00
Boston Bushy Beaver 0.00 -4.00
PoCo Ambers 0.00 -4.00
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Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Seattle Riders 4.00

MGM Poolside Donk 4.00

Green Bay FFC 4.00

Auburn Newtons 3.00 -1.00
Spuzzum Fury 3.00 -1.00
New York Kevin! 1.00 -3.00
Boston Bushy Beaver 1.00 -3.00
Long Beach Lowriders 0.00 -4.00
Denver Fonk 0.00 -4.00
PoCo Ambers 0.00 -4.00

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

MGM Poolside Donk 4.00

Spuzzum Fury 4.00

Seattle Riders 3.00 -1.00
Green Bay FFC 3.00 -1.00
New York Kevin! 2.00 -2.00
Denver Fonk 2.00 -2.00
Auburn Newtons 1.00 -3.00
Boston Bushy Beaver 1.00 -3.00
Long Beach Lowriders 0.00 -4.00
PoCo Ambers 0.00 -4.00

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Seattle Riders 4.00

Green Bay FFC 4.00

PoCo Ambers 4.00

MGM Poolside Donk 3.00 -1.00
New York Kevin! 3.00 -1.00
Spuzzum Fury 1.00 -3.00
Denver Fonk 1.00 -3.00
Auburn Newtons 0.00 -4.00
Boston Bushy Beaver 0.00 -4.00
Long Beach Lowriders 0.00 -4.00
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